Capalaba 24.3.24

' /> / RACE 3 / AMJ ENGINEERING & FABRICATION MAIDEN F
PLACE NAME s1 s2 RH
1 7. WORKMAN LIKE 1.94 419 14.20
2 6 SHIMMERING LIGHT 1.90 4.29 14.16
3 [8 SAGAI MISS 1.85 4.21 14.29
4 ZE DAYSEA'STIM 2.00 4.30 14.25
3
6
7

WHO'S THE MAN 1.91 4.26 1443

1 WISHY BILLSON 2.00 4.30 14.44

4 CRIMSON WARRIOR 2.00 4.30 1447

8 #%¥ ALPHA TRUE BLUE 1.88 433 14.82

SCR DAYSEA'S SHELLY
SCR 10 PAINTED GRINNER

SECTION PLACES 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH

s1 % 6 72 =Z 1 4
7

s2 B E 6 & = 1 4

TEMP 20.7°C, HUMIDITY 90.0%, WIND CROSS HEAD 1.4KM/H

RACE 4 / CAPALABA CAR WORLD

NAME

4 ROYAL BILLY
'8 MORRISETTE
6 CONVERT

¥= DAYSEA'S ELVIS
1 KING KAMBOSOS
7| ROYAL CYNDIE
COME ON JO

8 KANIVA CHECK

SCR %J SIMPLY EXPRESS
SCR i) HELLO SPIDER

SECTION PLACES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH

81 T = 4
s2 & B

MARGIN

NECK
NOSE
23/4
3/4
2
1/2
33/4

MARGIN

3
13/4
3/4
1
HEAD
23/4
a41/2




S

RACE 5 / TREVOR MCSHERRY CLASSIC PREFERENTIAL BOX DRAW F

PLACE

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NAME S1 s2 RH TIME
1 SUPERIORITY 1.97 415 13.82 19.94
6 MIGHTY RIVER 1.86 4.20 14.09 20.15
8 2.05 418 13.93 20.16
. IT WASN'T ME 1.88 423 14.08 20.19
B cAsH ON DEMAND 1.92 418 1414 20.24
7 WHO'S YOUR PAPI 1.82 4.29 1414 20.25
4 PEARLY SPENCER 2.04 4.25 14.04 20.33
Z= RAPID ON FIRE 2.04 4.21 14.08 20.33

SECTION PLACES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH
51 26 B B 4 = B
52 e B B

TEMP 21.0°C, HUMIDITY 92.0%, WIND CROSS HEAD 1.4KM/H

RACEG6 / TAB

NAME

7 VALHALLA

1 FERNANDO GRAND
I'M PEAKIN'

6 VILLANTE

2= WE'RE ON ONE

4 BYE BYE SWIPER

OBLIGING TRAVIS

SECTION PLACES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 6TH 7TH
51 B B B Zx 4
s2 27 1 6 B B 42 =

TEMP 21.1°C, HUMIDITY 92.0%, WIND CROSS 2.2KM/H

MARGIN

3
1/2HEAD
1/2
3/4
HEAD
1
NOSE

MARGIN

21/4

41/4
3/4

13/4
3/4
1/2




' /> / RACE 7 / COM AV COMMUNICATIONS AUDIO VISUAL INSTALLATIONS

PLACE NAME s1 s2 RH TIME MARGIN
1 4 ARGYLE BLAZE 1.94 418 14.10 20.22
2 LENNY LARGE 2.05 4.24 13.97 20.26 1/2
3 1 ABEL TASMAN 1.94 420 14.16 20.30 1/2
q EXCELLENT WORK 1.96 4.21 14.14 20.31 HEAD
9
6
7

8| WILDASH MERV 1.98 4.23 14.13 20.34 NECK
Z= WHICH TRAP 2.02 4.26 14.06 20.34 1/2HEAD
6 HOOVER 1.95 432 14.08 20.35 1/2HEAD
8 |7 BEAR BONUS 1.90 4.25 14.23 20.38 1/2

SCR %% NAVADA NEVEAH
SCR i) ALPHA RAPHEL

SECTION PLACES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH BT 7TH 8TH
s1 B E B 6 ) = B
s2 2 0 B 6 FE

TEMP 21.2°C, HUMIDITY 91.0%, WIND CROSS HEAD 0.0KM/H

RACE 8 / GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM

NAME

18] FARMOR RELIEF
7] POSEIDON RUSH
REBEL ROXI
RUBY SHINES

4 TOP SHELF TIM
F= CRAYFISH
6
1

HOPE IN HEART
THORNBIRD

5TH 6TH
S1

S2




s

RACE 9 / RACE REVOLUTION TIMING SYSTEMS

PLACE

1

NAME

1/ ALPHA ZAP

B MEMORY LANE

| RADIATION

TWO PIE PETE
FARMOR ADMISSION
UNDERWATER
STILTON MICK
HOPETOUN STREET

SECTION PLACES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH
2 8 1
B 2 n

TEMP 21.0°C, HUMIDITY 92.0%, WIND CROSS HEAD 0.0KM/H

S

RACE 10 / SENTENCED AT STUD

PLACE

1

NAME
OLD STABLES
FARMOR POWER
HILLTOP STAR
SHEA NATURAL
BLUE RAMBLER
TAILS BALE
LET'S FLY AGAIN
DARBY DISPLAY

NAVADA NEVEAH
ALPHA RAPHEL

SECTION PLACES 18T 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH
2 B B B
4 B 1 6

TEMP 20.7°C, HUMIDITY 82.0%, WIND CROSS HEAD 1.1KM/H

MARGIN

HEAD
13/4
2
31/4
13/4
11/2
3/4

MARGIN

NOSE
11/2
3/4
NOSE
13/4
HEAD
41/4




RACE 11 / ANNUAL PEST MANAGEMENT
NAME S1 MARGIN
FE WILD NUTS 1.88
1 ISA BELLE 1.98
ORSON STORM 1.98
| TEA STAR 1.98
4 COST A DIME 1.94
6 DISASTER PIECE 1.90
7 VALENTINE TEDDY 1.94
%% NAVADA NEVEAH 2.06

SCR LET'S GO DAISY
SCR 1 ALPHA RAPHEL

SECTION PLACES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH G6TH
s1 == @ B B B
s2 I 1 4 6

TEMP 20.7°C, HUMIDITY 81.0%, WIND CROSS TAIL 1.8KM/H

' /&~ / RACE 12 / WWW.ONTHECLOCK.COM.AU

PLACE NAME S1 MARGIN
7] MEAN GIRL 1.87
B RHYTHM AND BLUES 2.06 DEAD HEAT
1 DELIVERY MAIL 1.94 NECK
DISTANT FLASH 2.04 11/4
CHEEKY GRUB 2.02 13/4
4 AT THE ROXY 2.11 HEAD
6 PRIVATE NUMBER 2.01 1
FE GOES LIKE GARY 2.07 31/4

SCR #%¥ NAVADA NEVEAH
SCR i) ALPHA RAPHEL

SECTIONPLACES ~ 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH
51 l B
s2 72 1 B =

8] 6 4
TEMP 20.8°C, HUMIDITY 89.0%, WIND TAIL 5.4KM/H




